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Cam and Groove Couplings Accessories

C&G COUPLINGS EN 14420 7 accessories

Gaskets for Camlock couplings

DN coupler Material

Dn 15
Dn 20
Dn 25
Dn 32
Dn 40
Dn 50
Dn 65
Dn 80
Dn 100
Dn 125
Dn 150

CGX050B
CGX075B
CGX100B
CGX125B
CGX150B
CGX200B
CGX250B
CGX300B
CGX400B
CGX500B
CGX600B

NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR

DN coupler Material

Dn 15
Dn 20
Dn 25
Dn 32
Dn 40
Dn 50
Dn 65
Dn 80
Dn 100
Dn 125
Dn 150

CGXO050E
CGXO075E
CGX100E
CGX125E
CGX150E
CGX200E
CGX250E
CGX300E
CGX400E
CGX500E
CGX600E

EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM

DN coupler Material

Dn 20
Dn 25
Dn 32
Dn 40
Dn 50
Dn 65
Dn 80
Dn 100
Dn 125
Dn 150
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CGX075V
CGX100V
CGX125V
CGX150V
CGX200V
CGX250V
CGX300V
CGX400V
CGX500V
CGX600V

Viton
Viton
Viton
Viton
Viton
Viton
Viton
Viton
Viton
Viton
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DN coupler Material
Dn 20 CGX075P0OB NBR/PTFE
Dn 25 CGX100POB NBR/PTFE
Dn 32 CGX125P0OB NBR/PTFE
Dn 40 CGX150P0OB NBR/PTFE
Dn 50 CGX200POB NBR/PTFE
Dn 65 CGX250P0OB NBR/PTFE
Dn 80 CGX300POB NBR/PTFE
Dn 100 CGX400P0OB NBR/PTFE
Dn 20 CGX075POE EPDM/PTFE
Dn 25 CGX100POE EPDM/PTFE
Dn 32 CGX125POE EPDM/PTFE
Dn 40 CGX150POE EPDM/PTFE
Dn 50 CGX200POE EPDM/PTFE
Dn 65 CGX250POE EPDM/PTFE
Dn 80 CGX300POE EPDM/PTFE
Dn 100 CGX400POE EPDM/PTFE
Dn 20 CGX075P0OV Viton/PTFE
Dn 25 CGX100POV Viton/PTFE
Dn 32 CGX125P0OV Viton/PTFE
Dn 40 CGX150P0OV Viton/PTFE
Dn 50 CGX200POV Viton/PTFE
Dn 65 CGX250P0OV Viton/PTFE
Dn 80 CGX300POV Viton/PTFE
Dn 100 CGX400P0OV Viton/PTFE
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DN coupler Material

Dn 20 CGX075PCV  Dynaflon/PTFE

Dn 25 CGX100PCV  Dynaflon/PTFE

Dn 32 CGX125PCV  Dynaflon/PTFE

Dn 40 CGX150PCV  Dynaflon/PTFE T
Dn 50 CGX200PCV  Dynaflon/PTFE @
Dn 65 CGX250PCV  Dynaflon/PTFE -

Dn 80 CGX300PCVY  Dynaflon/PTFE

Dn 100 CGX400PCV  Dynaflon/PTFE

Dn 20 CGX075FEP Silicone/PTFE

Dn 25 CGX100FEP Silicone/PTFE

Dn 32 CGX125FEP Silicone/PTFE

Dn 40 CGX150FEP Silicone/PTFE o
Dn 50 CGX200FEP Silicone/PTFE

Dn 65 CGX250FEP Silicone/PTFE

Dn 80 CGX300FEP Silicone/PTFE

Dn 100 CGXA400FEP Silicone/PTFE

Replacement handle/including rings/pins

DN coupler Dimension Material
Dn 20 15-20 CGH75BR Brass _
Dn 25 25  CGH100BR Brass i,
Dn 50 3265 CGH200BR Brass =
Dn 100 80-125 CGH300BR Brass m
DN coupler Dimension Art. Code Material
Dn 20 15-20 Stainless steel
Dn 25 25 CGH100SS Stainless steel
Dn 50 32-65 CGH200SS Stainless steel
Dn 100 80-125 CGH300SS Stainless steel
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